
1 渡  部  恋  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 17 12.36 4.76 7.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.07 1.431 1 0

2 1A< < 0.88 -0.15 0.73-2 -2 -1

3 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0

5 FSSpBV 1.28 0.26 1.542 2 2

4.52 4.76

Skating Skills 1.20 2.172.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.082.25 2.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.082.00 2.50 1.75

7.60

2 黒  目  茉  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 3 12.26 4.96 7.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.08 0.581 2 2

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 2 0

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.07 1.430 2 0

4 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 2 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.251 2 1

4.56 4.96

Skating Skills 1.20 2.082.00 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.002.00 2.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.001.75 2.50 1.75

7.30
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3 松  山  京  加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 18 11.82 4.32 7.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 1 0

2 1F!+1A*+SEQ * 0.40 -0.08 0.32-1 -3 -1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.641 1 0

4 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1

4.20 4.32

Skating Skills 1.20 2.172.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.002.25 2.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.082.25 2.25 1.75

7.50

4 柴  田  凜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 8 11.80 4.70 7.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 2 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 2 0

3 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.11 1.17-1 -1 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.251 2 1

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

4.58 4.70

Skating Skills 1.20 2.002.00 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.002.00 2.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.921.75 2.50 1.50

7.10
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5 山  﨑  えみり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 13 11.03 3.73 7.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -2

3 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0

4 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.13 0.37-3 -3 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1

3.80 3.73

Skating Skills 1.20 2.082.00 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.001.75 2.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.001.75 2.50 1.75

7.30

6 近  江  璃  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゼネシス大和 15 10.91 4.41 6.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 0 -2

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.04 1.240 0 -1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.18 1.281 2 2

4.38 4.41

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.50 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.831.75 2.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.831.50 2.25 1.75

6.50
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7 齊  藤  優  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 28 10.47 3.67 6.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.03 0.430 1 1

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.030 1 1

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 -1

4 1S 0.40 0.03 0.431 1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.18 1.282 2 1

3.40 3.67

Skating Skills 1.20 1.921.50 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.831.75 2.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.921.75 2.25 1.75

6.80

8 大  石  心  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 20 10.14 4.04 6.30 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.15 1.21-2 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.251 2 1

4.56 4.04

Skating Skills 1.20 1.671.50 2.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.751.50 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.831.50 2.25 1.75

6.30

転倒:  -0.20
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9 植  松  千  尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 21 10.02 3.82 6.40 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

4 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 -3 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.251 2 1

4.30 3.82

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.50 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.751.75 2.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.831.75 2.25 1.50

6.40

転倒:  -0.20

10 木  村  紗  英

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ 16 9.84 3.84 6.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.641 1 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.01 0.810 1 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.33 0.77-4 -4 -1

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0

4.10 3.84

Skating Skills 1.20 1.581.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.671.75 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.751.75 1.75 1.75

6.00
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11 松  田  仁  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 22 9.48 3.68 5.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0

3.60 3.68

Skating Skills 1.20 1.581.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.671.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.581.50 1.75 1.50

5.80

12 荒  木  胡  桃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 23 9.35 3.65 5.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 0

3 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 -2 -1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 2 0

3.60 3.65

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.25 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.671.75 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.581.50 1.75 1.50

5.70
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13 長  江      葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 11 9.23 2.13 7.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0

2 1Lo+1T<< << 0.50 -0.10 0.40-3 -3 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 SSpB 1.10 0.22 1.322 2 2

2.00 2.13

Skating Skills 1.20 1.581.25 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.751.50 1.75 5.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.581.50 1.75 1.50

7.10

14 佐  竹      栞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ 7 9.12 3.32 5.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.01 0.810 1 0

3 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.210 2 1

3.20 3.32

Skating Skills 1.20 1.671.50 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.581.50 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.581.50 1.75 1.50

5.80
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15 梅  田  真  凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 24 8.12 3.12 5.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0

3 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0

4 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.05 0.85-1 -1 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.83-2 -1 -2

3.30 3.12

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.421.50 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.421.50 1.50 1.25

5.00

16 関  根  美  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 14 8.02 2.52 5.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1

3 1Lz<e e 0.36 -0.12 0.24-4 -3 -3

4 1F<+1T<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -5 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0

2.76 2.52

Skating Skills 1.20 1.581.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.501.25 1.75 1.50

5.50
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17 吉  免  咲  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 12 7.41 2.21 5.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.02 0.320 1 1

2 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.09 0.31-3 -3 -1

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0

2.30 2.21

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.25 1.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

5.20

18 橋  川  十和子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ 9 7.07 1.67 5.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 1 -1

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 0 -1

1.70 1.67

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.581.50 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

5.40
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19 長  島  一  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ 5 6.99 1.49 5.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.03 0.331 1 1

2 1T 0.40 0.03 0.430 1 1

3 1F 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -3 -3

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 1 -1

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

1.60 1.49

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.581.75 1.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.501.50 1.75 1.25

5.50

20 布  川  由  麻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 4 6.93 1.83 5.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.02 0.320 1 1

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1

4 1S<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.030 0 1

1.80 1.83

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.50 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.501.25 1.75 1.50

5.10
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21 金  子  莉  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 2 6.80 1.30 5.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.03 0.330 2 1

2 1S<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0

1.30 1.30

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.671.50 1.75 1.75

5.50

22 山  田  彩  瑛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 10 6.55 1.65 4.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.11 0.29-3 -3 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0

1.80 1.65

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

4.90
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23 小  泉  優理咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ 25 6.50 1.60 4.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-4 -3 -2

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

5 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.95-2 -1 -1

1.90 1.60

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.421.50 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.25 1.50 1.25

4.90

24 福  田  優  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 1 5.90 1.10 4.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1W 0.30 -0.07 0.23-3 -3 -1

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1S<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-4 0 0

1.30 1.10

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.25 1.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.00 1.50 1.50

4.80
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25 赤  鹿  葉  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 27 5.88 1.58 4.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1Lo<<+1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1Lz<<e e 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

1.60 1.58

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

4.30

26 上  芝  あさひ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 19 4.25 1.55 4.10 1.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.40

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

3 1Lz<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

1.80 1.55

Skating Skills 1.20 1.081.00 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

4.10

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -0.40
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